
Faculty Member Office Hours Office Phone

Abramson, Hannah
habramson@csustan.edu M 2:30PM-3:30PM DBH 235B 667-3875

Arguelles Gudino, Helen
harguellesgudino@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-234A 667-3361

Baldridge, Robin
rbaldridge@csustan.edu By appointment C-107A 664-6837

Barrington-Schmidt, Paula
pbarrington@csustan.edu Mon&Thurs 10:30AM-11:30AM L-218 667-3674

Camarena, Maria
mcamarena8@csustan.edu

M 12:30PM-1:30PM online
W 12:30PM-1:30PM at Writing 

Center
DBH-234E 667-3361

Cruz, Sandra
scruz2@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-229 667-3361

Davis, Rashel (TA) 
rdavis7@csustan.edu T 9:30AM-10:30AM DBH 247 667-3075

Davis, Dr. Scott
sdavis@csustan.edu MW 2:00PM-3:30PM DBH-275 667-3883

Dorsey, Dr. Andrew
adorsey@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-271 664-6842

Enebrad, Danielle (TA)
denebrad@csustan.edu M 9:15AM-10:30AM DBH 247 667-3075

Erro, Nathan
nerro@csustan.edu F 10:00AM - 3:00PM

Zoom DBH-234E 667-3361

Flores, Dr. Monica
mmflores@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-272 667-3954

Foreman, Dr. Bill
wforeman@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-269 664-6509

Gerasimchuk, Yuliya
ygerasimchuk@csustan.edu TR 12:15PM-1:00PM DBH-234A 667-3361

Jordan, Ryan (TA)
rjordan@csustan.edu W 9:15AM-10:15AM DBH 247 667-3075

DBH-235B 667-3361

Hollcraft, Jacqueline
jhollcraft@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-234A 667-3361

Inman, Andrew
ainman1@csustan.edu Tuesdays by appointment only DBH-234C 667-3361

Lambert, Sandra
sherrera3@csustan.edu T 2:00PM-3:00PM

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH OFFICE 
HOURS FALL (2224)

Hall, Todd
thall@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-249 667-3315

Heinrichs, Amanda
aheinrichs@csustan.edu Online apt only DBH-234E

Grimshaw, Rachel
rgrimshaw@csustan.edu

T 3:00PM-4:00PM
W 4:00PM-5:00PM DBH-246 664-6795

667-3361
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Lincoln, Morgan (TA)
mlincoln@csustan.edu

T 2:00PM-3:00PM DBH 247 667-3075

Locke, Bo (TA)
blocke@csustan.edu TR 8:00pm-8:30pm DBH 247 667-3075

Marshall, Susan
smarshall@csustan.edu R 2:00PM-4:30PM DBH-270 667-3361

Perrello, Dr. Tony
tperrello@csustan.edu

By appointment DBH-235F 667-3274

Singh, Ashna
asingh35@csustan.edu

T 12:30PM-2:00PM DBH 234C 667-3361

Wagner, Andrea (TA)
awagner4@csustan.edu

F 9:00AM-10:00AM DBH 247 667-3075

White, Jarred (TA)
jwhite15@csustan.edu

T 3:30PM-4:30PM DBH 247 667-3075

Wittman, Dr. John (Chair)
jwittman@csustan.edu 

W 10:00AM-12:00PM DBH-266B 664-6739

Winter, Dr. Margaret (Molly)
mcrumpton@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-267 664-6672

Lanser, Dr. Aaron
alanser@csustan.edu MW 11:00AM-12:00PM DBH-235A 667-3668

Sledge, Rob
rsledge@csustan.edu TR 2:00PM-3:00PM DBH-230 667-3952

Steele, Kathryn
ksteele1@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-270 667-3391

Psiropoulos, Dr. Brian
bpsiropoulos@csustan.edu TR 12:30PM-2:00PM DBH-248 667-3344

Schmidt, Dr. Arnold
aschmidt@csustan.edu By appointment

Wolfe, Jesse
jwolfe@csustan.edu

TR After ENGL 3150 or ENGL 
5000 - virtual DBH 266C 667-3214

Shannon, Dr. Stevens
sstevens2@csustan.edu TW 3:30PM-4:30PM Teams DBH 123E 667-3554

Thompson, Dr. Mark
profmthompson@gmail.com By appointment DBH 266D 667-3591

DBH 308 667-3246

Paterson, Dr. Stephanie          
spaterson@csustan.edu

Zoom
M 2:00PM-3:00PM 

T Zoom Appointment
DBH-276 667-3968

Oquenda, Dr. April
aanderson15@csustan.edu Thursdays by appointment DBH-234C 667-3361

Pace Wittman, Dr. Jennifer
jpwittman@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-234A 667-3361

By appointment
Moberly, Dr. Matthew
mmoberly@csustan.edu DBH-268 667-3858

Olick, Jocelyn
jolick@csustan.edu By appointment DBH 249 667-3361

Maldonado-Valentin, Dr. Mirta
mvalentin1@csustan.edu By appointment DBH-274 667-3854

Mattos, Renee
rmattos@csustan.edu MW 11:00AM-12:00PM DBH-229 667-3361

Lindley, Dr. Jori
jlindley1@csustan.edu Zoom appointment only DBH 273 667-3190



Worthington, Mary (TA)
mworthington@csustan.edu By appointment DBH 247 667-3075

Zandarski, Karen
kzandarski@csustan.edu M 12:30PM-1:30PM DBH-229 667-3284

Young, Pam
pyoung1@csustan.edu W 3:25PM-4:15PM DBH-235B 667-3361
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